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Tops namm?_uww 11446
Sh 1271 Marine Drive

Bluff

Durban 4052

.wm_acnﬂ,mn ..Uumn".._

ftem number

270501
141530
141932
146451
148103

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woeodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Bluff

Durban 4052

Buyer's VAT:
© 2025-01-03 Customer PO: 03

Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000  °
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500 —""
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500 r....\\“
Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500

Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 —\

ms_swss_
Citibank ZAR
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SOUTH AFRICA

Tops Crossway:
Sh 1271 Marine Drive

4660186885

s 11446

VAt No: 4670144973 T T Tax Involce
Hindjew cc Consignee: R

Goods Recieved by
Signatyre :

our claim no/s:

SSWAYS KWK SPAR AND T
ACC NO : 11446
VAT REG NO : 4660

Qe

G885
/AT

GRVno: _#& Mmm\\

In the event of Queries

LleM :
EA 4.00
EA 2.00
EA 1.00
EA 2.00
EA 2.00

NN

ZAR

414.75
345.62
349.62
158.43
235.65

- Received in good order on behalf o customer -

Name;
Signature:
Date:

- Discount

‘15 Days from
statement 1.0%

Doc No: 1534302

Date: | 2025-01-03

Customer:’ | 55410

Branch/Plant; < KZND

Warehouse LL: | Ref:1725

Order No: | 1402344 50

Liquor License: = KZNLA/0411143612
.....me.:._m_._ﬂ.._.m.q..q._...

-25.00
-4.25
-4.25
-10.25
-1.83
Totl VA

COD Total

233.85
103.61
51.81
44.45

. .wo.__.m..

Tota Amount
1,558.99
690.74
345,37
296.36
467.63
Totainclidog.

3,862.95

3,824.32




