

Pernod Ricard South Africa



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Handwritten signature

1534302 Durban

Buyer: Hindjew cc
Tops Crossways 11446
Sh 1 271 Marine Drive
Bluff
Durban 4052

Consignee:
Tops Crossways 11446
Sh 1 271 Marine Drive
Bluff
Durban 4052

Buyer's VAT: 4660186885

Tax Invoice

ROSSWAYS KVIK SPAR AND T
ACC NO : 11446
VAT REG NO : 4660186885
Goods Received by: *[Signature]*
Signature: *[Signature]*
Date: 07/01 GRV no: 8366
In the event of Queries
our claim no/s: _____

Doc No: 1534302
Date: 2025-01-03
Customer: 55410
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse Lt: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1402344 50
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411143612

Requested Date: 2025-01-03

Customer PO: 03

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 25.0000	EA	4.00	414.75	-25.00	233.85	1,558.99
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500	EA	2.00	349.62	-4.25	103.61	690.74
141932	Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500	EA	1.00	349.62	-4.25	51.81	345.37
146451	Majibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500	EA	2.00	158.43	-10.25	44.45	296.36
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333	EA	2.00	235.65	-1.83	70.14	467.63
						Total VAT	Total Including
						503.86	3,862.95
						COD Total	3,824.32

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____

Received in good order on behalf of customer